
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36105825 5PSSDB 15.90 5.15 81.89

36105837 P10 - 114160 5PSSDB 15.91 4.95 78.75

36105849 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 15.95 3.70 59.02

36105857 P10 - 116191 5PSSDB 15.89 5.15 81.83

36105866 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 15.99 5.15 82.35

36105880 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 15.90 3.70 58.83

36105886 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 15.99 5.15 82.35

36105897 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 15.96 5.15 82.19

36105907 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 15.98 3.70 59.13

36105912 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 15.96 4.95 79.00

36105922 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 15.96 5.70 90.97

36105933 P10 - 115489 10PSSDA 15.96 4.95 79.00

36105937 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 15.99 5.70 91.14

36105945 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 16.01 3.50 56.04

36105949 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 10PSSDA 16.05 4.95 79.45

36105961 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 16.56 4.55 75.35

36105975 P10 - 111622 10PSSDA 16.56 4.20 69.55

36105989 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 16.45 5.15 84.72

36106003 P10 - 107524 5PSSDB 16.49 5.15 84.92

36106013 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 16.49 5.15 84.92

36106036 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 16.52 3.70 61.12

36106045 P10 - 107524 5PSSDB 16.52 5.15 85.08

36106060 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 16.43 5.15 84.61

36106071 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.50 4.95 81.68

36106150 P10 - 120113 5PSSDB 16.48 4.95 81.58

36106163 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.51 5.15 85.03

36106178 P10 - 116191 10PSSDA 16.52 5.15 85.08

36106190 P10 - 116191 10PSSDA 16.53 5.15 85.13

36106201 P10 - 106300 BS-TON 16.51 5.15 85.03

36106222 P10 - 116191 5PSSDB 16.44 5.15 84.67

36106234 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.47 5.15 84.82

36106245 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.47 5.15 84.82

36106257 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.52 5.15 85.08

36106269 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 16.50 4.95 81.68

36106281 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 16.51 4.55 75.12

36106293 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.52 5.15 85.08

Settlement
of payment

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar (Lempiras Corp) 3/14/2025

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar R004695

0

D246

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1



36106308 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.52 5.15 85.08

36106326 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 16.53 4.55 75.21

36106337 P10 - 119100 10PSSDA 16.54 5.15 85.18

36106349 P10 - 116191 5PSSDB 16.49 5.15 84.92

36106358 5PSSDB 16.49 5.15 84.92

3272.32

5% -163.62

SUBTOTAL 3108.70

-$352.88

TOTAL $2755.82

P10 - 119100

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



